CITY OF SACRAMENTO 1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Permit No: 9914645 3

Insp Area:

Sub-Type: ACOM Housing (Y/N): N

Site Address: 8310 BELVEDERE AV SAC

Parcel No: **CONTRACTOR** 061-0140-061

ARCHITECT 8310 BELVEDERE AVENUE PARTNERSHIP

8310 BELVEDERE AV SACRAMENTO CA 95826

OWNER

TEACO ET OFFICE CDACE ON SECOND ELOOR

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 30)	97, Civ. C)		
ender's Name	Lender'sA	ddress	
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARA commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the	TION: I hereby affirm under pe	enalty of perjury that I ar	m licensed under provisions of Chapter
icense Class I icense Number	Date	Contractor Signature	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 tollowing reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profesany structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (commexempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exepenalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500)	hereby affirm under penalty of pensions (ode; any city or county when applicant for such permit to file a mencing with Section 7000) of Diverption. Any violation of Section 7	erjury that I am exempt ich requires a permit to co signed statement that he co vision 8 of the Business a	from the contractors License Law for the construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair or she is licensed pursuant to the provision and Professions Code) or that he or she is
I, as a owner of the property, or my employ for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Cothereon, and who does such work himself or herse sale. If, however, the building or improvement is not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)	ode: The Contractors License Lav	w does not apply to an o	provements are not intended or offered for
(i, as owner of the property, am exclusivel Code: The Contractors License Law does not app contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractors I	y contracting with licensed contractly to an owner of property who but icense l.aw).	ctors to construct the pro- ilds or improves thereon,	ject (Sec. 7044, Business and Profession and who contracts for such projects with
I am exempt under Sec.	B & PC for this reason:		
Date 5-11-0/	Owner Signature 7717	2 11/2	are,
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the a all measurements and locations shown on the appl or private agreement relating to permissible or pro any improvement or the violation of any private ag	pplicant represents, and the city relication or accompanying drawings hibited locations for such improven	ies on the representation and that the improvement nents. This building perm	of the applicant, that the applicant verifies to be constructed does not violate any law
l certify that I have read this application and state relating to building construction and herby authori	ze representative(s) of this city to er	iter upon the abovemention	oned property for inspection purposes.
Date 5-11-01	Applicant/Agent Signature	Marin	nun
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLAR 1 have and will maintain a certificate of con performance of work for which the permit is issued	sent to self-insure for workers' com i	pensation as provided for	by Section 3/00 of the Labor Code, forth
l have and will maintain workers' compensionable this permit is issued. My workers' compensionable the second of t	sation insurance, as required by Se ation insurance carrier and policy n	ction 3700 of the Labor umber are:	Code, for the performance of the work for
Carrier EXEMPÉ	Policy Number	MANAG	Exp Date
(This section need not be completed if the shall not employ any person in any manner so as subject to the workers' compensation provisions of	to become subject to the workers'	that in the performance of compensation laws of C	amornia and agree mai it i should become
	Applicant Signature		

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COMPENSATION OF WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION OF THE WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION OF THE COST OF CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF OMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

CITY OF SACRAMENTO APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

876-6063

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PERMIT SERVICES SECTION	ACTIVITY #9914645C Insp. Area 3				
1231 I Street, Rm. 200 Sacramento, CA 95814 (916) 264-7619 FAX 264-7046 ADDRESS S310 Bluedere Au	Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded areas Suite				
PARCEL #	- June				
Name MATT TUCKER	LICENSED CONTRACTOR Lic No. #				
Address 8310 BELVEOKAL AVE.	Name OWNER BUILD.				
Phone 916-387-0777 FAX 916-387-127	Address				
E-mail N/A	E-mailFAX				
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER	OWNER .				
Name	Name 8310 BELVEDENE AVE				
Address	Address (DAME) PARTWERSHIP				
E-mail	Phone FAX E-mail				
→ WORKER'S COMPENSATION POLICY #					
NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL: New 2nd floor addition					
OCCUPANT/TENANT: VALUATION: \$ 9999					
FLOOD STATUS: S.C.A.T.					
JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG SHELL APT TI() REM() SW FIRE (ADD) OTH					
INSPECTION DISCIPLINES BLDG MEG					
# Stories 1st firArea. Total Area Use Zone Occp G					
750 B	TIN (SPR) ALARM [8 [H] [Quad]				
(B) (L) P (M) (E					
	1/3/4				
COMMENTS: relates to 9804839C					
REGIONAL SANITATION FEES? Yes ONO HEALTH DEPARTMENT? OYes XNO					
WATER FLOW TEST FOR NEW BUILDINGS C					

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT - HAZARDOUS MATERIAL SURVEY

As Required by Assembly Bill #3205 - A Building Permit Cannot be Approved Without This Completed Form

1.	Business Name: CHPCC		Phone: _	316 77 627
	Site Address: 8310 Belie der		2836	Suite:
	(Street) Business Owner/Representative:	him of	<i>Zip)</i> Phone:	
	Nature of Business:	1 24 1 mill 18 14	The same	
	Property Owner:		Phone:	5/2 0277
	Address: (Street)			Suite:
	(City)	(State)		Zip)
2.	Are you developing an undetermined tenant space? Yes	No Is this permit fo	r a shell t	ouilding? Yes No <u></u>
	Notify lessee of the responsibility to coordinate with the F of hazardous materials.	ire Department regarding th	e use and	d handling
3.	Does/Will your business generate hazardous waste?	Yes No		
4.	Does/Will your business handle, store or transport any so	olid, liquid, or gaseous chen	nicals? Y	'es No
CC AC	ONSULT THE EPA CHEMICAL LIST LOCATED AT THE I	BUILDING DIVISION COUN FOLLOWING QUESTIONS.	TER FOR	HAZARDOUS OR
5.	If you answered "YES" to questions #3 and/or #4 abo Do you handle, store, or transport 55 gallons, 500 pound Pressure) of a product or formulation containing hazardo	ls, or 200 cubic feet (at Star	ndard Ten	operature or SNo
6.	Do you handle, store or transport any amount of acutely	hazardous materials?	Yes	No.
7.	Is/Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a sci	nool? Yes No	·	
8.	If you answered "yes" to questions #6 and/or #7, com is/Will your business be located within 1,000 feet of a ho	plete the RMPP informationspital, and/or long-term heal	nal sheel thcare fac	ility? Yes No
	IF YOU ANSWERED "YES" TO QUESTION #3 AND/OR # FIRE DEPARTMENT LOCATED AT 1231 I STREET, SUITE			
	or to issuance of a certificate of occupancy, each busi partment and comply with the Health and Safety Code			
PENALTY: Any business that violates Section 25531-25541 of the Health and Safety Code shall be civilly liable to the administering agency in an amount of not more than two thousand dollars (\$2,000) for each day in which the violation occurs. If the violation results in, or significantly contributes to, an emergency, including a fire, the business shall also be assessed the full cost of the city emergency response, as well as the cost of cleaning up and disposing of the hazardous materials. Additional liability and punishment may be assessed for knowing a				
AIO	lation after reasonable notice of the violation.	BID Use Only: Plan Ck#	·····	Permit #
Ani	plicant's Name: <u>////////////////////////////////////</u>	K to issue prmt? Y		D. Appr Req'd? Yes No
٦.	(Print) H	old on Certificate of Occupa		es No
		Fire Dept. Use Only: K to issue permit? ini*	date	
	O	K to issue Certificate of Occ	upancy?	init date

Certification of Compliance School District Development

Part I–To be completed by the APPLICANT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Owner's Name/Address	horisau Came)
Project Address 2310 Destrict	200 MUS. BAC CH. 9002CA
Parcel Number 6.146/	Lot No
Subdivision Name	No. of Units
Applicant's Signature	Title Thille Thille The This
Phone No. <u>26-287-6777</u>	Title 25/1/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1
which you may protest the fees or other payment identified abo	tion 66020(d), this will serve to notify you that the 90-day approval period in we will begin to run on the date in which the building or installation permit for or to another public entity authorized to collect them on behalf of the district(s), RTMENT
Plan Identification Number	
Building Type (check one) Residential	☐ Apartment/Condominium ☐ Commercial/Industrial
Square Feet of Chargeable Building Area	130 p
Signature/Title <u>XDextAPPortyrea</u>	Date 5/1:/0/
Part III-To be completed by the SCHOOL DISTRI	СТ
School District 7600	Certificate No. 1085
☐ Exempt Comments	
Residential/Apartment/etc	
Commercial/Industrial	Square ft. x \$
Total fees collected	= \$ 2 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	otage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square
As the authorized school official, I hereby certify the other authorized requirements have been complied to	at the requirements of Government Code Section 65995 and any with by the above signed applicant.
Signature	Date <u>5/11/01</u>

OWNER-BUILDER VERIFICATION

ATTENTION PROPERTY OWNERS

An owner-builder building permit has been applied for in your name and bearing your signature.

Please complete and return this information in the envelope provided at your earliest opportunity to avoid unnecessary delay in processing and issuing your building permit. No building permit will be issued until this verification is received.

1. I pe Imp	rsonally plan to provocement (yes or no	vide the major lab	or and mater	ials for const	ruction of the proposed
	ave/have not)/			.,	_signed an application for
3. I ha	ve contracted with the	ne following perso	on (firm) to p	provide the p	roposed construction:
Na	me HruH	Caust.	_Address	8589	THYS CRT.
City	SAC,	95828	_Telephone_		
	ntractors License No				
4. I pla Sup	n to provide portion ervise, and provide t	s of the work, but he major work.	t I have hired	d the followin	ng person to coordinate,
Nam	ne	-	_Address		
City			Telephone_		
Cor	tractors License No	•		· ·	
5. I wil Wor	l provide some of th k indicated:	e work but I have	contracted ((hired) the fo	llowing to provide the
Nan	ne	Address	Phon	e	Type of work
		···			
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Signed_	Man	1 Tack	2		
Job Add	Man 1 ress 8310	BELVA	OERE	E AVE	
	No: 99140				

Date of Request:	
Ву:	

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PLANNING AND ZONING INFORMATION REQUEST

Project Addre	
Asses	sor's Parcel Number: 06/-0/40-06/
Previo	ous Use: Whose, foff, Ze
Descr	iption of Request/Proposed Use:
	Add office / Storage over
	1st. floor
Is Thi	s a Change of Use?
Prior .	Zoning Designation: M-Z-S Applications for Project Site(P#, Z#, DRPB#):
Comn	nents: Need to check pear
	parking are to yerify
	it meets soming code for
	parking are to verify it meets zoning code for shading & manuscring
	Are There Any Planning Issues?: (circle one) YES NO
* *	Staff Site Plan Check Required? (Circle one) Field Inspection Required? (Circle one) Design Review/Preservation Required?: (Circle one) YES NO YES NO YES NO
	Planning Review by/Date: W. J16042 12/28/99

A list of items that must be reviewed by Planning is provided on the reverse side of this form.

MICROFILM AFTER FINAL

BUILDING DEPARTMENT

TO:

DATE: 11-6-01

		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
FROM:	Troy Malaspino Fire Marshal	
SUBJECT:	FIRE SYSTEM INSPECTION	
		•
•		
A final inspec	tion of the newly installed fire syst	em at:
	8310 Balve	
-	0)10 3122002	The state of the s
Has been con-	ducted by Inspector	
	A. Wilboni	
On .		•
	2 61	the second of th
11-	2-01	
99-146	:45 7000	Rimendel and Emples
99-146 Permit Numb	Square Footage	Remodel with sprinkles
They system i	s acceptable by this department.	•
/		
Pl	molin	
	Woodman, revention Officer II	
, rid e.	A. MIRAII AITIRE II	
	"	
<u> </u>	A 15.7	
r.D. Kelefend	S NUMBER	